
I..

Pi;,E ÀSANT -ROM -IIIAIR Y.
Private home on east side.. Near

trainsportation, Rteasonable. 1009 Oak-
wood Ave., phone Wilniette 824-J.

82LTN8-Il 
LARGE NICELY FURNISfE ROOM,

*~block to Elm Street Station.. Rea-
sonable. Phone Winnetka 1867.

S2LS-ltp
PLEASANT SINGLE ROOM IN PRI-
Svate borne, close to tranisportation.467 .Chestnut st., Winnetka. Pbone

Winnetka 3558. 82L81tî)
ATTRACTIVE FURNISHED ROOM

includlng fireplace and lav. Central
location. Phono ýWlmhette. 2399 or 2427.

1 SINGLE AND 1 DOUBLE ROOM
with <'onneoeting ba.th. Grg.3lls

Hul.,lard Woods station. -Ph. Glencone
1935. ___8LN-t

NICELY FURNISH l),I ROOIM SUIT-
ale fo>r 1 or 2. Kitchenette optional.

Near transpotat<>n. Ph. Wiliiiette, 2158.
____ ____82LTNS-l tp

LAMIE, NICELY FUIZNISHEI) FIRONT.roouin, with twvin heds. vor én
venlient Io(atlon: Pli, W.Innetka . 1.56.

P LEASANT AIRY EOOM IN. HU13-
bard Wteods, s'Ùitable for 1 or 2.

Cloýse t<osiîs distric-t atnd s.tatio)ns.
phone Wiuta1815. 821,TIN8-ltc

COOLWELLFUjRN. ROO1M. EAST
side quiet -hoife- . ari tiratuS. and

beaeh. Sniall adult, faîmily. Garage.
Ph., Wirnîette 955. S2LTNS-ltp.
1'LEA$SA NT Fl URN ROOM FOl Il( F1TI-housekpg. Also sinîgle roonm. G;ar1ge-.
633 Park Ave., 'ilmetti.. 'X21,TNS-Iti)
NICE LARG1(lE ANI ML fOM

210. .SLN-~

PLEASANT AIRY SLEEPING ROOM,
single or double. 1 block to stations.

1'on innetka 3135. 82L,8-ltp
ONE LARGE ROOM, NICE FOR 1 OR 2.

Alsô 1 single roonu. Phone Winnetka
23 56. 821,S-Itp

WANTED TO__RENT-RDOM$
PR MOTHEIt AND t J'IIE

roitwvin leds, lileasantlcti.

Box 40ý, Wln8tII 3[àTN8-lti>

FORRENTr-Lit. HSKPG. ROPOMS

3 Utfuiiished lRoomis-$15
PER MO. (;AS, LIGHT, WATER IN-clutded frce., 1-car garage, Winnetka
:,677. L-ll
LIGIIT 1HOUSEýKEEPINC AND ALS()

sleeping rioins* East s hie, hucartrns
lairta tioui. Ph. Wiinîette 6.

S-1 1T.'I1S.t

VFIRY ATTRACTIVE UNFURNISHED
apartment, 2 or 3 rooms. Humphrey

Bldg., Winnetka.. A lso Weill.located
office. Phone Winnetka 97. or, Wlnnetka
3328. 9LN-f
4-ROMlAPARTMENT IN THE LIN-

den Crest. Ail beautiful outside rooms.
East and west exposure. Free .refrig-
eration. Reas. 'rent... Phone Wilmette
500. > roll & Smilth, Agents.. 92L'ÈN8-tfe
TWO UNFURNISHED ÀPARTMENTS,

lncludinig Frigidaire. AiPply at 819 Oak
St., Winnetka. Phone Winnetka 407.

VÉRY DÉSIRABLE APARTMENT, 5rooms, exclusive front and back en-
tranice. $45 wltb heat. .loOs Oakwoéod,
Ave., Wilmette. 9LN-f
WIUMETTE -. FURN. OR UNFURN.

51~roons $32,50 Bautifully wooded
lot. PhoneWilniet.te 1367. 92LTNZ8-1tp
ROOMS OR 3 ROOM 11APT, EAST SIDE.

Phone. Wilmette 1671., 92LTNS-ltc

Or i' RFN-ýFýURNISHED A^PTSr.---
1 BOOM IIKiTi -CHENETTE A PART-

.nent, .furn. or unfurn. Pr 'ivte bath
and entrance. Gs light and refrigera-
tion furnished. $3.5. 1021 Central Ave.,
Wililette, 111. Ph. Wilmette 2791.

931,TN-tc
IN NÔ-MAN'S-LAND-ON-TI-E-LAKE

wherethe WINDS are COOL, - An
botel-type rÔom 'at $27 -a month.

SPA1NhSH COURT PROPEIITIES
930 Spanish Court Wilmette 432

TWO ENORMOUS AIRY STUýDIO.
roonis with ,;kylight-kitelien and

bathroom-rent July and August $60
montb-ly. Phone Winnetka 3531.

WVLL, SUBLEASE 41'k1RM. FUR-N.
apt. in the Linden Crest. Desirable

South & East exposure. Rent reas.. Pli.
lirnette 500. Kvoll & Smnith.

931,TN8-tfc
.MODERN 4 ROOM. FURNISHED OR

unfurn. apartment,. newly decorated.
Central location. Reasonable. Phone
WVilnîe(ttie 2399 or 2427. 93LTN6-4tp
2 ROO01\ AND KITCHENETTE APT.

furnished; garage. East. location, nr.
transîî. Reasonable. Wilrniette 676.,

9TN-1 tp

FOR -RENTr-HousieS __

A1 IAEB E ACHL
<;OES WITH, THIS ATTRACTIVE9-

' -o p i houise in NiVinnetka. b~ ath,-
sleepi ng l)(ich: brkfst. romni, porçh.

8~ roonis, 3 taths, 1070 Elni Ridge Dre,
Glencoe.

ALSO MANY OTHERS
ALL SIZES AND PRICES.

I3AIRD & NARNER, 111c.
523 PARK DRIVE, 1CnNILWORT[i

346 PARK AVE., GLENCOE
lCenilworth 47É5 Glencoe 1551
Rogers Park 6151, Briargate 1855

97LTN$rlte
E N G L I SH BRICK., ALL-MODERN

House-4 bedroonis, 2 hathis, 1-var att.
gai,. Good location; available Auq. 1.
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